All Finishers - Heat 1
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14/101
15/101
16/101
17/101
18/101
19/101
20/101
21/101
22/101
23/101
24/101
25/101
26/101
27/101
28/101
29/101
30/101
31/101
32/101
33/101
34/101
35/101
36/101
37/101
38/101
39/101
40/101
41/101
42/101
43/101
44/101
45/101
46/101
47/101
48/101
49/101
50/101
51/101
52/101
53/101
54/101
55/101
56/101
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Ryan Lindley
Lester Benitez
Dustin Brown
Jose Idler
Scott McLallen
Douglas Landau
Justin Rummel
Terry Dean
Cathal O'Connor
Brandon Dixon
Team Tragle
John Boyer
H.T. Tragle
Dean Delorenzo
Charles Rossi
Josh Bookout
Slacker Duo
Jacqueline Brown
John Keenan
Nate Lindley
Alessia Jones
Vader's Parents
Paul Baz
Julian Bishins
Lydia Teal
Joseph Butt
Joe Jeronimo
Daniel King
Rana Baz
Roy Miner
Oompla Lumpas
Elizabeth Wuerstle
HC Tri
James Lengle
Deborah Dietzel
Emery Brown
Danny Gallardo
Joshua Leggett
Kevin Dai
Sungjae Lee
Tylor Brino-Dean
Alison Melley
Rosemary Wild
Jean-Pierre Chamon
William Kennedy
Allen Wagner
Steph Vieau
Butt Sweat & Tears
Emil Parker
Paula Swanson
Joe Delorenzo
George Jones
Mary Jane Willis
Johnny Vinson
Rick Storey
Richena Purnell-Sayle
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Sex
Place

1/53
2/53
3/53
4/53
5/53
6/53
7/53
8/53
9/53
10/53
1/10
11/53
12/53
13/53
14/53
15/53
2/10
1/38
16/53
17/53
2/38
3/10
18/53
19/53
3/38
20/53
21/53
22/53
4/38
23/53
4/10
5/38
5/10
24/53
6/38
25/53
26/53
27/53
28/53
29/53
7/38
8/38
9/38
30/53
31/53
32/53
10/38
6/10
33/53
11/38
34/53
35/53
12/38
36/53
37/53
13/38

06 Triathlon

Herndon
Ashburn
Chevy Chase
Hyattsville
Alexandria
Oak Hill
Bristow
Harrisonburg
McLean
Vienna

Derwood

Purcellville
Falls Church

Alexandria
Manassas
Herndon

Clifton
Alexandria
Washington
Arlington
Fairfax
Kapolei
Clifton

Twentynine Palm

Arlington

Arlington
Manassas
Chevy Chase
Stafford
Centreville
Alexandria
McLean

Gaithersburg
Leonardtown
Derwood
Arlington
Haymarket
Manassas
Manassas
Takoma Park
Alexandria
ALEXANDRIA
Fairfax
Louisa
Prattville
Warrenton
Manassas

09/15/2019

Swim

ST Tot Time Swim min/100m Tr#l

VA
VA
MD
MD
VA
Va
VA
VA
VA
VA

MD

VA
Va

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
DC
VA
VA
HI
VA
CA

VA

VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
Va

MD
Md
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
AL
VA
VA
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Cat

Ag Cat Place Bib #
15 M-Over 1/3 211
50 M-Over 2/3 224
43 M-Over 3/3 377
49 M4549 1/10 310
48 M4549 2/10 221
59 M5559 1/5 336
44 M4044 1/8 308
47 M4549 3/10 331
53 M5054 1/5 334
31 M3034 1/4 319

1 Relay 1/9 220
40 M4044 2/8 301
13 M1315 1/3 201
13 M1315 2/3 276
56 M5559 2/5 373
43 M4044 3/8 330

1 Relay 2/9 343
38 F-Over 1/3 325
30 M3034 2/4 318
17 M1619 1/1 277
13 F-Over 2/3 315

1 Relay 3/9 249
36 M3539 1/5 344
15 M1315 3/3 210
38 F-Over 3/3 324
27 M2529 1/2 448
47 M4549 4/10 389
33 M3034 3/4 320
38 F3539 1/8 360
48 M4549 5/10 350

1 Relay 4/9 480
23 F2024 1/2 287

1 Relay 5/9 309
70 M70+ 1/1 232
38 F3539 2/8 388
11 M1012 1/2 462
28 M2529 2/2 341
40 M4044 4/8 363
44 M4044 5/8 367
48 M4549 6/10 382
14 F1315 1/1 338
47 F4549 1/5 332
17 F1619 1/3 282
44 M4044 6/8 449
61 M6064 1/3 313
38 M3539 2/5 361
40 F4044 1/4 314

1 Relay 6/9 326
52 M5054 2/5 390
52 F5054 1/1 333
50 M5054 3/5 311
64 M6064 2/3 261
59 F5559 1/3 374
47 M4549 7/10 380
49 M4549 8/10 371
34 F3034 1/3 321



57/101
58/101
59/101
60/101
61/101
62/101
63/101
64/101
65/101
66/101
67/101
68/101
69/101
70/101
71/101
72/101
73/101
74/101
75/101
76/101
77/101
78/101
79/101
80/101
81/101
82/101
83/101
84/101
85/101
86/101
87/101
88/101
89/101
90/101
91/101
92/101
93/101
94/101
95/101
96/101
97/101
98/101
99/101
100/101
101/101

Christopher Highfill
Frank Burhance
Duk Ro
Kap Ro
Tom Do
Brian Adams
Mouseketeers
Beth Bookout
Mira Niswonger
Teri Ngo
Harrison Tragle
The Tri Quartet
Bryan Sookhoo
Michelle Roberts
Pete Rossi
Lexie Brown
Eda Wu
Hailey Holland
Alison Eddy
Jeremiah Bowers
Drusilla Powell
Catherine Campbell-Currie
Anna Woepke
Jorge Minera
Michael Campbell
Kenneth Fortes
Erin Kelley
Cathy Field
Miriam Friedman
Cortney Witmer
Faith Johnson
Team Josh
Megan Muldoon
Jennifer Mccarry
Patricia Holmes
Paul Johnson
Rachel Bly
Luis Martins
Geoff Wilson
Amy Storey
Pat Gregory
Jeffrey Hensley
Tiny But Mighty
Lisa Kinney
Mariea Kovsky
Zachary Cotronakis
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38/53
39/53
14/38
40/53
41/53
42/53

7/10
15/38
16/38
17/38
43/53

8/10
44/53
18/38
45/53
19/38
20/38
21/38
22/38
46/53
23/38
24/38
25/38
47/53
48/53
49/53
26/38
27/38
28/38
29/38
30/38

9/10
31/38
32/38
33/38
50/53
34/38
51/53
52/53
35/38
36/38
53/53
10/10
37/38
38/38

Haymarket
Johns Creek
Bristow
Bristow
Springfield
Sterling

Gainesville
Ashburn

Bristow
Springfield
Bristow
Sterling
Winchester

Falls Church
Dumfries
Chesapeake
Toledo
Reston
Warrenton
Manassas
North Haven
Steohenson
Springfield
Wheaton
LEESBURG
Leesburg
Manassas
Spotsylvania
Vienna
Centreville
Bristow
Grinnell
Centreville
Lorton

Germantown
Manassas

Bristow
Gainesville
Juno Beach

VA
GA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

Va

VA
IA
VA
VA
VA
CT
VA
VA
MD
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
IA
VA
VA

MD
VA

VA
VA
FL
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M5054
M5559
F6064
M6064
M4549
M3034
Relay
F4044
F3539
F4549
M1012
Relay
M5054
F3539
M3539
F3539
F3034
F1619
F3539
M4044
F6064
F6064
F2529
M4549
M6569
M5559
F3539
F4044
F5559
F3034
F1619
Para

F2024
F4044
F5559
M5559
F4549
M3539
M4044
F4549
F6064
M3539
Relay
F4549
F3539

4/5
3/5
1/4
3/3
9/10
4/4
7/9
2/4
3/8
2/5
2/2
8/9
5/5
4/8
3/5
5/8
2/3
2/3
6/8
7/8
2/4
3/4
1/1
10/10
1/1
4/5
7/8
3/4
2/3
3/3
3/3
1/1
2/2
4/4
3/3
5/5
3/5
4/5
8/8
4/5
4/4
5/5
9/9
5/5
8/8

383
337
386
393
370
397
376
329
398
369
240
340
400
346
378
345
342
317
362
366
353
391
355
349
375
384
323
399
352
387
428
429
339
327
372
312
395
396
347
381
392
322
271
368
424



